January 18, 2022

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

00501 Balls O 8321

FROM : Portland, OR
Skl Number Name
3 22202 Laucks, Whitney

23430 Evans, Jackson
17204
18447
21972
23629
23628
20566

Amo, Joseph
Mason, Steve
Baker, Justin

Sly, Colleen

Lau, Matthew
Cadenhead, Sarah
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00708 The Lucky Ones O 8321

FROM : Aloha, OR
Ski Number Name
5 00831 Albert, James

08363  Perri, Arnold

00270 Albert, Julee

23201 Todd, Lawrence
23208 Todd, Janet

00268 Hamness, Rose Ann
00032
01280

Hamness, Scott
Pean, Mike
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01106 The Green Lantern Corp
FROM : Portland, OR

Ski Number Name
4 18828 Barney, Patrick

23267 Taylor, Mark

21638 Balesky, Christina
21194
16430
04398
13855
23727

O 8313

Barta, James

North, Kira

Meulners lll, Bernard
Scarth, David
Knapp, Charles
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01312 Stranger Things O 8301

FROM : Beaverton, OR
Skl Number Name
5 19618 Blodgett, Kevin

21442  Lord, Dwayne

15898 Tugg, Madeline
17436
20996
22722
23687
90306

Blodgett, Karen
Lytsell, Chris
Valenzuela, Armando
Jordan, Charles
Wheeler, Henry
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00505 Mercyful Eight
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
18037 Metrick, Hollie

21174  Jewett, Kenneth
20341 Foster, Phillip

20879 Robertson, Paul
21887  Farrell, Matthew
19439 Donisi, Nicole

23571
23685

Drislane, John
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Tieu, Natalie

00904
FROM :

kl Number Name
23151

Skl

3

5 13502
3 23221
4

4

4

6

Pocket Rockers
Vancouver, WA

Bennett, Douglas
Kyniston, Ralph
Saimon, Willard
Luch, Robert
Kittner, Linda
Kittner, Charles

22841
23681
10424
11421

01108 Mozzarella Sticks
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
7 91789 Parenti, Edgar

23416  Schwid, Elliot
92706 Emmett, Dallas
20061 Maxson, Clifford
23705 Fallows, Jeff
04296 Windell, Jennifer
22171 Pearson, Garrett
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01705 NoB.S.
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name
12250 German, Dana

15010 Fry, Dana
03547
18955
02649
19943
23381
92688

Cureton, Andrew
Logan, Kevin
Cureton, Katelyn
McCauley, David
Shane, Philip

Q&QNU’IANAI

LPAD FIED FoR (OPQ (BefioAeG
k pubany %ZLAMAme_ ot 814;7

Lios T ave bes> upde

Chesney, Theresa

)

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year, /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8335

O 8342

Jeffries-Bennett, Heidi

O 8345

O 8313

00703 Problem Balls O 8340
FROM : Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name
7 19982 Stern, Jacob

6 22873 Mathie, Matt
5 22306 Darby, Arsalan
4 96784 Bates, Justin
| 3-18849—Degraw Mittrael
4 22168 Jensen, Jesse
3 23623 Zimmerman, Doug

00907 Highside Heroes O 8317

FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
07257 Wyatt, Dustin

22893 Gookin, Duncan
23036 Geesey, Justin
23122
22964
91386
23435
23686

Madera, Edmundo
Clark, Dylan
Matthews, Catherine
Underwood, Sarah
Hughes, Bryanne
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01303 Knocked Out O 8305

FROM : Cornelius, OR

Skl Number Name
5 20886 Stovall, Thaddeus

16156 Vandyke, Troy
18678 Copeland, Michael
20703 McKeivey, Hannah
21455 Noah, Laurie
13385 Tafolla, Stephanie
23513  VanDyke, Zach
07528  Laughlin, Mary
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01706 Shoot'm til ya make'm
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Ski Number Name

5 11021 Petrich, Delores

7 00530 Irwin, Craig
4 15756 Oberman, Desiree
4 09907
3 04019
4
5

O 8336

Verhoef, Gerry
Torres, Margarita
21447 Hess, Kevin

08360 Worsham, Dennis
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02207 Shot 4 Shot
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
5 08549 Altman, Anthony

4 15864 Jenkins, Tyson
5 18859 Gearing, Jesse
3 22281
5 08464
4
5
2

Fales, Tammy
Lusson, Randall
Walker, William
Aplin, Anthony
Loucks, Dorthy

13031
18865
20602

Strokin It
: Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name
22456  Austin, Greg

5

4 22461 Austin, Lori

5 22792 Wanless, Mark
6 02163
3
2
7
4

Wanless, Brian
Seeley, Dalton
Sajovic, C Scott

23378
23203
23148
13219

Fleming, John
Harris, David

04205 Dirty Ballz & Kutz
FROM : Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name
6 21981

00086
90624
23310
91014
17414
20851

Way, Rebecca
Covalt, Michael
Norris, Kirstin
Morschl, Andrew
Prescott, Karen

Kirby, Helen

O 8311

O 8338

O 8337

Myers-Mitchell, Sarah
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23665

05206

Family Time

Shurtliff, Stephanie

O 8329

FROM : Vancouver, WA
Skl Number Name

3 21714
5 19241
3 21582
3 21584

Nowak, Maureen
Watson, Johnny
Castellano, Dee
Fletcher, Richard

A—2-23929—FreseSanay

4 20321
5 20229

Kidwell, Joshua
Griffin, Aaron

02209
FROM :

Shape Is Overrated O 8345

Gresham, OR

Skl Number Name

6
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03401
FROM :

10628
08071
15281
22994
10631
21212
11846
22393

Behnke, Ryan
Behnke, Daisy
Ferguson, Joyce
Smith, Michelle
Behnke, Darren
Taylor, Robert
Pokorny, Benjamin
Carney, Shiela

Hawthorne Kids O 8327

Portland, OR

Skl Number Name

5
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04805
FROM :

11357
02276
20800
91895
12445
05601
12120
22085

Smith, Kevin
Boston, Michelle
Collar, Junior
Boutourline, Chris
Harvey, Nancy
Guffey, Rocky
Knipe, Ryan
Peterson, Kathryn

Amateur Hour O 8301

Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name

7
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05209
FROM :
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20382
23346
22926
12643
21113
23215
03840

Hopkins, Chris
Bontemps, Jacques
Hyman, Heather
Braun, Jeffery
Munoz, Adalberto
Sevilla, Jennifer
Huntley, Christopher

20889

Pool Intentions

Perkins, Ryan

O 8327

Vancouver, WA
Skl Number Name

19228
11321
22172
22021
21120
22905
06860
23391

Walker, Justin
Sherman, Melinda
French, Jonathon
Winter, Crystal
Vaughan, Alyssa
Sherman, Mark
Nakashima, Akio
Borst, Rachel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. 1= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

02701
FROM :

Sticks And Stones /}Q
Oregon City, OR

Ski Number Name

-
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04202
FROM :

22060
22012
18126
02797
22009
05144
23612
18192

Onderko, Drew
Hagen, Floyd
Kleeman, Kathleen
Gottfried, Diane
Suhr, Vincent
Denton, David
Rachko, Trevor
Kleeman, Randall

¥

Cobra Kai
Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name

7
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04809
FROM :

16989
22349
21315
23213
21520
22016
23642
22758

Huynh, Binh
Tran, Chris
An, Yu

Steele, Adrian
Elmore, Angela
Beck, Jenny
Nichol, Chloe
Andree, Susan

Chop Stixx
Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name

5
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06002
FROM :

6
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18856
21672
23117
18023
08983
14435
21608

Roberts, Charles
Clark, Brandon
Fletcher, Austin
Roberts, Sheri
Lovell, Melissa
Lovell, Jason
Matott, Donald

21592

Miles, Joanna

Chalking Behavior
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

06133
11547
06860
16912
22457
22805
23352
14522

Gebers, Curt
Vakoc, Stephanie
Nakashima, Akio
Anderson, Eric
Speiss, Joshua
Sherman, Mark
Comstock, Elizabeth
Nguyen, Do

O 8333

O 8341

O 8348

O 8317
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06005
FROM :

Rough Bacon O 8337

Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

5
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07002
FROM :

11416 Dewitt, Stanley
91056 Vanarsdale, Shannon
05466 Klingenberg, Norman
18972  Smith, Geraldine
18217  Lauzon, Jason
07295 Goff Jr, J Blaine
23403 Baker, Michael
18526 Lauzon, Sara

The Wrecking Crew
Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name

6

W w s O A

08202
FROM :

17334  Martini, Jeffrey
17333 Pranz, Michael
97023 Kingrey, Cindy
98115  Kingrey, Lawrence
17394 Rauch, Vanessa
20539 White, Cindy
22449  O"Neil, Jennifer
20083 Daniels, Deserie

Safety
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

6
7
4
5
4
3
2
3

08407
FROM :

21708 Stephenson, Chance
05912 Olson, Robert
05898 Olson, Melissa
21877 Oilson, David

98642 Fast, Linda

21525 Petry, Beverly

22746 Ford, Julia

19269 MacDonald, Rachael

O 8323

O 8323

Pickpockets O 8346

Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name

5
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22783 Denney, Scott
19291 Butterfield, Lorelei
20422  Arndt, Eric

21670  Echols, John
13495  Tailor, Mitesh
23742 Fowler, Toby
91014 Morschl, Andrew
23735 Amsden, Robert

06608
FROM :

Skl

uumw&amml

08006
FROM :

Skl

6

Pool Sharks O 8339
Vancouver, WA

Number Name

07257 Wyatt, Dustin

22964 Clark, Dylan

16740 Manz, Carl

05179  Arkills, Robert

22029 Cocklin, Shelley

06418 Kontonasakis, Antonios
16825 Kontonasakis, Racheal
91386  Matthews, Catherine

Pool Ball Wizards O 8334
Oregon City, OR

Number Name

18198 Ebalaroza, Andrew

r—4—082+3-—1Holgate-Brian
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08203
FROM :

Ski

5
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08801
FROM :
Ski
5
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01530 Wakabayashi, Wayne
20780 Briscoe, James
08395 Campbell, Buckley
08396 Campbell, Teri

15753  Poe, Larry

99893 Ridge, Shannon

8-9 Suited O 8344
Vancouver, WA

Number Name
14366 Ewert, Raymond

23324 Melius, Lisa

22510 Benitez, Benny

31699  McCann, Randy

23507 Veden, Mariana

16825 Kontonasakis, Racheal
06418 Kontonasakis, Antonios

Mixed Cues O 8342
Portland, OR

Number Name
98795 Gandee, Jeremy

21446 Bedner, Coleen
21159 Bedner, Lioyd
23660 Lemke, Allison
18780 Kiltz, Richard
22438 Reinsch, James
14611 Roden, Toni
20999 Duell, Mandie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

06611

Grinders O 8347

FROM : Vancouver, WA
Skl Number Name

6
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08007
FROM :

14255 Hilands, Mark
13809 Hilands, Shannon
23156  Koitzsch, Brittney
22085 Peterson, Kathryn
22564 Hanset, Richard
21120 Vaughan, Alyssa
22938 Cathey, Joseph
10974  Delatte, Wayne

Pick Pockets O 8343
Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name

4
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08402
FROM :

16700 Lindquist, Dale
16701 Lindquist, Barbara
22048 Nolin, Heather
08862  Jordan, Nicholas
20686 Kauffman, Brittany
20694 Kauffman, Bobby
23026 Tobin, Debbie
19739  Sanchez, Brent

Slop Is Sexy O 8329
Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name

4
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08806
FROM :

15752  Smith, Michelle
14980 Cobb, Steven
22702  Jacuinde, Raul
16859 Crow, Justin

21621  Veal, Steven

23223 Davis, Matthew
00623 Pope, Jeffrey
23703 Hibbert, Patricia

Wrap It Up O 8311
Gresham, OR

Skl Number Name

3
6
6
5
3
4

22594 Ganoe, Jennifer
13514  Zook, Aaron
19464  Elliott, Chris
21983 Kuhn, Mark
21734  Wafford, Penny
20907 Zeleny, Jason
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09005 Yes Daddy O 8307 08009 It's Wired O 8340 20104 Fugetaboutit O 8348
FROM : Beaverton, OR FROM : Portland, OR FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

3 21996 Cantu, Stephanie 3 22395 Elliott, Jeri 6 16069 Roshak, Paul

5 14836 Hupp, Caitland 7 16404 Baccellieri, Patrick 5 17400 Mixon, Anna

2 22256 Hooper, Melanie 5 18169 Aguilar, Yamil 3 23048 Segura, Phillip

3 14657 Young, ShannonFey 6 01779 Siler, Todd 5 18712 Chandler, Christine

4 20630 Judd, Philtip 4 02052 Fogo, Brian 5 19364 Ringo, David

5 15259 Cantu, Jd ~+—2-22730—TJarea joycelin— 4 19795 Mendick, Jennifer

6 18993 Hupp, Philip 3 23524 WMozingo, Crystal 4 23606 Berggren, Bill

§ 20070 Jones Jr, Dale
20108 The Trolls O 8307 20302 Rip City Misfits O 8334 20304 Nice & Slow * O 8305
FROM : Gresham, OR FROM : Portland, OR FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name . Skl Number Name Ski Number Name

§ 06189 Shellenberger, Kristen 5 18865 Aplin, Anthony 4 15235 Bui, Lynn

5 98381 Madrigal, Abdel 4 17970 Martin, Donald 4 19414 Chan, Benny

3 18897 Johnson, Jaycie 6 05677 Hentz, Kim 5 22918 Grocki, Jamie

6 17977 Curtis Sr, David 4 15864 Jenkins, Tyson 4 23198 Tep, Sopheap

§ 19874 Blankenship, Robert 3 07315 Hentz, Virga 5 42120 Yost, Joel

2 23085 Hernandez Luna, Leonel 4 20438 Vanek, Tyler 4 23372 Tu, Tinh

4 22588 Watson, Christopher 2 20602 Loucks, Dorthy 6 22401 Zhang, Frank

3 21734 Wafford, Penny 7 22349 Tran, Chris

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



